
 
2023 Fall Semester 

Fri Aug 11, First Day of School WCS 

Sat Aug 12, 12-3pm-Stronger Together River Park Square 112 Water St. Plymouth, IN (Conference 

Gathering for Everyone) 

Sun Aug 13, to Sept 10-Feed My Sheep Collection for Salvation Army (PB, jelly, pasta sauce, pasta, and 

cereal) 

Wed Aug 23, 5:30-7:30pm-Pizza and Family Feud @Trinity UMC 

Sun Aug 27, 9am-Shared Lake Service @ Beyer Park 

Wed Sept 8, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Trinity UMC 

Sun Sept 17, 2-5pm-Paint Ball ($25/per person) @ Camp Adventure + ice cream 

Wed Sept 27, 7:30am-See You at the Pole @ Edgewood Middle School 

Fri Oct 6, 6-8pm-Atwood Aldersgate Tailgate Outdoor Movie and Hotdogs/Popcorn (Families Included) 

Fri Oct 13, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Warsaw First UMC 

Mon Oct 16, to Fri Oct 20-Fall Break (No School) WCS 

Wed Oct. 25, 6:30-8:00pm Trunk or Treat Fall Party @ Clunette UMC (Families Included) 

Tues Oct. 31, 5:30-7:30pm Trunk or Treat @ Trinity UMC (Families Included) 

Thurs Nov 9, 5:30-7:30 Serve Strengthening Families Meal @ Warsaw First UMC 

Fri Nov 10, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Warsaw First UMC 

Wed Nov 22-Fri Nov 24, Thanksgiving Break (No School) WCS 

Fri Dec 8, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Warsaw First UMC 

Dec outing (Christmas themed/concert?) 

Thurs Dec 21, 6:30pm? Blue Christmas/Longest Night Service @ Trinity UMC (Families Included)  

Sun Dec 24, 7pm and 11pm Christmas Eve Service @ Warsaw First UMC (Families Included) 

Mon, Dec 25-Jan. 5 Christmas Break (No School) WCS 

 

 



 
2024 Spring Semester 

Fri Jan 12, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Walnut Creek UMC 

Mon Jan 15, Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School) WCS 

Jan outing-bowling 

Fri Feb 9, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Warsaw First UMC 

Wed Feb 14, (time and location)-Ash Wednesday Service 

Feb outing-mission (serve strengthening families meal) 

Mon Feb 19,President’s Day (No School) WCS 

Thu Mar 7, Staff Development Day (No School) WCS 

Fri Mar 8, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Warsaw First UMC 

Mar activity unknown 

Sun Mar 24, 9am-Palm Sunday 

Thu Mar 28, (time and location)-Maundy Thursday 

Fri Mar 29, Good Friday 

Sun Mar 31, 7am-Sunrise Easter Service @ Lucerne Park Amphitheater 

Mon Apr 1-Fri Apr 5, Spring Break (No School) WCS 

Fri Apr 12, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Warsaw First UMC 

Apr outing-Celebration UMC for Camp Out 

Fri May 10, 6-9pm-Dinner & Game night @ Warsaw First UMC 

May outing-Clunette Kickball/Worship night (taco bar), worship at 6:30 

Fri May 24, Last Day of School WCS 

 

 

 

 

 



 
All Tentative for 2024 Summer 

Sun Jun 16-Wed Jun 19, Camp Lakewood (incoming K-6th grade, counselors 15+) 

Mon Jun 24-Thu Jun 27 5:30-7:30, Cooperative Vacation Bible School @ Warsaw First UMC (youth 

volunteers needed) 

Sun Jul 14-Sat Jul 20, Youth and Adult Local Mission Week 

Thu Jul 25-Mon July 29, Better Way District Youth Trip (finished 8-12th grades leave from Epworth Forest 

for ?? 

Sun Jul 28, Warren Dunes Trip 12032 Red Arrow Hwy Sawyer, MI (families and siblings are welcome) 

Aug 11- Sept 8, Feed My Sheep Collection for Salvation Army (need to know what items) 

Wed Aug 23, 5:30-7:30pm-Dinner and Game Night @ ?? 

Sun Aug 25, 9am-Shared Lake Service @ Beyer Park 

 


